
Coaches:

Hayley Goodsell Fort Edward
(G) JV Softball (HFE)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 13, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Corinth 4:30

PM TBD L

Apr 15, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Whitehall 4:30

PM TBD L

Apr 17, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

North
Warren

4:30
PM TBD L

Apr 20, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

@ Lake
George

4:30
PM

Lake George Elementary School
- #10 Varsity Softball Field L

Apr 22, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Fort Ann 4:30

PM TBD L

Apr 24, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

Hadley-
Luzerne

4:30
PM TBD L

Apr 29, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Warrensburg 4:30

PM TBD L

May 1, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Argyle 4:30

PM TBD L

May 4, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Granville 4:30

PM
Ken Burch Baseball/Softball
Complex L

May 6, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Salem 4:30

PM TBD L
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